
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
353 
327 
333 
338 

5 
334 
134 

Class 
AC 
AC 
AC 
AC 
AC 
F 
F 

Name 
ALISSON MARÇAL 
LUIZ S. CAMARGO 
RAFAEL SCHUHLI 
ROGERIO SCHUHLI 
ARTHUR COLETTI 

Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 
- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 
- 

Best Lap by 
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5a ETAPA METRO. VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019 
AUTO CROSS 

2a PROVA - AUTO CROSS 

Race (15:00 Time) 

Aut. de São Jose dos Pinhais 1,670 km 

01/12/2019 00:02 
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